SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALI
PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUAURY AND
MARCH- 2024

CLASS - NURSERY

ENGLISH-(WORLD OF LETTERS)

e | can trace! (Page no-80-81)

e Trace and match (Page no-82)

e | can trace! (Page no-83-85)

e Trace and match (Page no-86)

e | can trace! (Page no-87-90)

e Trace and match (Page no-91)

e Listen, find and trace (Page no-92-93)

e Letters Big and Small (Page no-94-95)
RHYME

Mary Had a Little Lamb

Mary had a little lamb,

Little lamb, little lamb,

Mary had a little lamb,
Its fleece was white as snow

And everywhere that Mary went,
Mary went, Mary went,
Everywhere that Mary went
The lamb was sure to go

It followed her to school one day
School one day, school one day
It followed her to school one day
Which was against the rules.

It made the children laugh and play,
Laugh and play, laugh and play,
It made the children laugh and play
To see a lamb at school

And so the teacher turned it out,
Turned it out, turned it out,
And so the teacher turned it out,
But still it lingered near



MATHS(WORLD OF NUMBERS)
e My activity page (Page no-70-71)
e | can draw! (Page no-72) A @)
e Things that go together (Page no-73) L @5n
e | can draw! (Page no-74-83) S |
e | can trace! (1to 10) (Page no-84-85)
¢ learning numbers (Page no-86-87)

E.V.S

e Seasons

G.K questions:

. How many colours are there in a rainbow?

. Which is the hot season?

. Which is the coldest season?

. What do you see in the sky at night?

. Where do birds live?

. What clothes do we wear in winter season?

. What do we wear in rainy season?

. Give two names of road transport vehicle?
. In which festival we play with colours?

10. What is the name of our country?
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ACTIVITIES
Making Letter with Ice-cream sticks
Concept (more and less)
Worksheet on seasons
Letter tracing A-Z
Count and tell with bud painting
Matching capital with small letter
Basant panchmi
(kite making)
Slate activity
Revision of numbers 1 to 10
Revision of shapes
Revision of colours
Revision of all rhymes
PRACTICE OF DEMONSTRATION

(02.02.24)
(05.02.24)
(06.02.24)
(08.02.24)
(09.02.24)
(12.02.24)
(14.02.24)

(20.02.24)
(23.02.24)
(26.02.24)
(27.02.24)
(28.02.24)




