SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALI PLANNER FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUAURY AND MARCH- 2024 CLASS - NURSERY

ENGLISH-(WORLD OF LETTERS)

- I can trace! (Page no-80-81)
- Trace and match (Page no-82)
- I can trace! (Page no-83-85)
- Trace and match (Page no-86)
- I can trace! (Page no-87-90)
- Trace and match (Page no-91)
- Listen, find and trace (Page no-92-93)
- Letters Big and Small (Page no-94-95)

RHYME

Mary Had a Little Lamb

Mary had a little lamb, Little lamb, little lamb, Mary had a little lamb, Its fleece was white as snow

And everywhere that Mary went, Mary went, Mary went, Everywhere that Mary went The lamb was sure to go

It followed her to school one day School one day, school one day It followed her to school one day Which was against the rules.

It made the children laugh and play, Laugh and play, laugh and play, It made the children laugh and play To see a lamb at school

And so the teacher turned it out, Turned it out, turned it out, And so the teacher turned it out, But still it lingered near



MATHS(WORLD OF NUMBERS)

- My activity page (Page no-70-71)
- I can draw! (Page no-72)
- Things that go together (Page no-73)
- I can draw! (Page no-74-83)
- I can trace! (1to 10) (Page no-84-85)
- learning numbers (Page no-86-87)



E.V.S

Seasons

G.K questions:

- 1. How many colours are there in a rainbow?
- 2. Which is the hot season?
- 3. Which is the coldest season?
- 4. What do you see in the sky at night?
- 5. Where do birds live?
- 6. What clothes do we wear in winter season?
- 7. What do we wear in rainy season?
- 8. Give two names of road transport vehicle?
- 9. In which festival we play with colours?
- 10. What is the name of our country?

ACTIVITIES	
Making Letter with Ice-cream sticks	(02.02.24)
Concept (more and less)	(05.02.24)
Worksheet on seasons	(06.02.24)
Letter tracing A-Z	(08.02.24)
Count and tell with bud painting	(09.02.24)
Matching capital with small letter	(12.02.24)
Basant panchmi	(14.02.24)
(kite making)	
Slate activity	(20.02.24)
Revision of numbers 1 to 10	(23.02.24)
Revision of shapes	(26.02.24)
Revision of colours	(27.02.24)
Revision of all rhymes	(28.02.24)
PRACTICE OF DEMONSTRATION	